that all statements made on this card are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. 
I understand that if I register to vote knowing that I am not legally entitled to register, I 
am committing a class one election offense and may be punished by imprisonment of 
not more than five (5) years or by a fine of between two thousand five hundred dollars 
($2,500) and ten thousand dollars ($10,000) or by both such imprisonment and fine.

Date	 Signature

POLITICAL PARTY AFFILIATION (OPTIONAL)

REPUBLICAN	 	 DEMOCRATIC

LIBERTARIAN	 	 UNAFFILIATED

Warning:  Conviction for making a false statement may result in imprisonment for up to five (5) years and/or a fine up to $10,000.